



FIGURE 36. ACCELERATOR HAND THROTTLE AND LINKAGE (SHEET 2 OF 2)

SECTION II

TM 9-2320-366-24P-1

(1) ITEM NO	(2) SMR CODE	(3) CAGEC	(4) PART NUMBER	(5) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE (UOC)	(6) QTY
GROUP 0312: ACCELERATOR, THROTTLE OR CHOKE CONTROLS FIG.36 ACCELERATOR HAND THROTTLE AND LINKAGE					
1	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420562	LEVER, LOCK-RELEASE.....	1
2	PAOZZ	0FW39	12417587	KNOB.....	1
3	PAOZZ	19207	12417872	PACKING WITH RETAIN.....	1
4	PAOZZ	19207	12417503	WASHER, SPRING TENSI M11.....	1
5	PAOZZ	19207	12414473-014	WASHER, FLAT M10.....	1
6	PAOZZ	19207	12414315-009	NUT, SELF-LOCKING, HE M10 X 1.5.....	1
7	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420564	BELL CRANK.....	1
8	PAOZZ	09455	CJM-1020	. BEARING, SLEEVE.....	1
9	PAOZZ	19207	12420084-003	STUD, BALL.....	2
10	PAOZZ	19207	12420086-002	RING, RETAINING.....	2
11	PAOZZ	19207	12420085-002	SEAT, BALL SOCKET.....	1
12	PAOZZ	0FW39	12417519	PEDAL ASSEMBLY, CONT.....	1
13	PAOZZ	15526	DIN933-M6X16-8.8 -A4C	SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON H M6 X 1 X 16....	2
14	PAOZZ	19207	12414559-021	WASHER, SPRING TENSI M6.4.....	3
15	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420561	CABLE ASSEMBLY, CONT.....	1
16	PAOZZ	0FW39	12417461	BALL JOINT.....	1
17	PAOZZ	19207	12414474-010	NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON M6 X 1.0.....	3
18	PAOZZ	0FW39	12420558	ROD, THREADED END.....	1
19	PAOZZ	15526	8MMDIN6799	RING, RETAINING.....	1
20	PAOZZ	11862	15567924	CLIP, RETAINING.....	2
21	PAOZZ	73342	9425115	BOLT, MACHINE.....	3
22	PAOZZ	73342	29500824	BRACKET, MOUNTING.....	1
23	PAOZZ	73342	29507766	CONTROL ASSEMBLY, PU.....	1
24	PAOZZ	19207	12420560	BRACKET, MOUNTING.....	1
25	PAOZZ	56161	10503805	SCREW, CAP, HEXAGON M6 X 1 X 20.....	3
26	PAOZZ	19200	12524631-1	WASHER, FLAT M6.....	7
27	PAOZZ	24617	15961524	SPRING, HELICAL.....	1
28	PAOZZ	24617	15961525	SPRING, HELICAL.....	1
29	PAOZZ	96906	MS24665-151	PIN, COTTER.....	1
30	PAOZZ	73342	29503631	LEVER, REMOTE CONTRO.....	1
31	PAOZZ	19207	12414474-010	NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON M6 X 1.0.....	3
32	PAOZZ	81495	071 410 36	BOLT, MACHINE M10 X 1.5 X 40.....	1
33	PAOZZ	19207	12420742	BRACKET, MOUNTING.....	1